F3SG-SR/PG
17
Floor Mount System
Floor Mount Column
*1. Floor Mount Column, Mirror Column, Mount-Column Adjustable Base: Each model includes one product.
*2. The mount-column adjustable base is sold separately.
Mirror Column
Note: The F3SG-SR Safety Light Curtain with the protective height of 1920 or more cannot be used.
*1. Floor Mount Column, Mirror Column, Mount-Column Adjustable Base: Each model includes one product.
*2. The mount-column adjustable base is sold separately.
Mount-Column Adjustable Base
*1. Floor Mount Column, Mirror Column, Mount-Column Adjustable Base: Each model includes one product.
*2. The floor mount column and mirror column are sold separately.
Appearance
Applicable light curtain
Column height ModelF3SG-SR
Safety Light Curtain
F3SG-PG
Safety Multi-Light Beam
Protective height up to 0880 F3SG-4PGA0670-2 990 mm F39-ST0990
Protective height up to 1280 F3SG-4PGA0970-3A/3L
F3SG-4PGA1070-4 1,310 mm F39-ST1310
Protective height up to 1520 F3SG-4PGA1370-4 1,630 mm F39-ST1630
Protective height up to 1840 --- 1,950 mm F39-ST1950
Protective height up to 2080 --- 2,270 mm F39-ST2270
Appearance
Applicable light curtain
Column height ModelF3SG-SR
Safety Light Curtain
F3SG-PG
Safety Multi-Light Beam
Protective height up to 0880 F3SG-4PGA0670-2A/2L 990 mm F39-SML0990
Protective height up to 1200 F3SG-4PGA0970-3A/3L
F3SG-4PGA1070-4A/4L 1,310 mm F39-SML1310
Protective height up to 1520 F3SG-4PGA1370-4A/4L 1,630 mm F39-SML1630
(Operating range becomes
15% shorter than the rating) Protective height up to 1840 --- 1,950 mm F39-SML1950
--- F3SG-4PGA0670-2A/2L 990 mm F39-PML0990-2
--- F3SG-4PGA0970-3A/3L
1,310 mm
F39-PML1310-3
--- F3SG-4PGA1070-4A/4L F39-PML1310-4
(Operating range becomes
10% shorter than the rating) --- F3SG-4PGA1370-4A/4L 1,630 mm F39-PML1630-4
Appearance Application Model
Mounted to the floor mount column or mirror column.
The angle and height of the column can be adjusted. F39-STB
mkt_eric
Highlight